Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

3. liga Trutnov

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. ABRH+ 36 24 0 12 18966 521,50 117,0
2. Drambuies 36 24 0 12 19437 531,92 113,0
3. A.M.F.club 36 23 0 13 18740 507,22 106,0
4. Harmonyclub 36 16 0 20 18685 519,03 86,0
5. Lvisrdce 36 17 0 19 18305 500,47 84,5
6. Jarokoule 36 13 0 23 17981 499,47 63,0
7. Via Team 36 9 0 27 17576 487,56 60,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1 AB RH+ 6 6 0 0 3143 519,83 25,0

2 A.M.F. club 6 5 0 1 3368 553,33 22,0

3. Drambuies 6 4 0 2 3280 538,67 21,0

4. Lvisrdce 6 2 0 4 3183 522,50 14,0

5 Via Team 6 2 0 4 2950 491,67 11,0

6. Jarokoule 6 2 0 4 2963 493,83 8,0

7 Harmonyclub 6 0 0 6 2810 468,33 4,0

£%% LION SPORT

f.four : {
aﬁ%\os' CESTOIVNi KANCELAR BW%V%{V-I/ZQ‘C’F ﬂi& DLIBICEAVAMF

Sowkrong pivovar
1564+

sriisor.  Tsabe BB nowowemwe  printeXcz

JAZYKOVE STUDIO




W N N N N N N N N N N H R R R R = =
S ©® ® N U FS WNPFEO®®NO A WNEREO

W o N u RhwWwINH

Jméno
Richter Josef
Polz Radek
Polzova Dagmar
Kubicek Jan
Hruby Martin ml.
Nepokoj Zdenék
Marek Jiri V€
Rynt Radek
Jirasek Jaroslav
Janak Petr
Sturma Zbynék
Jirasek Pavel
Sejvl Jan
Prokop Zdenék
John Jifi Trutnov
Cap Vaclav
Hepova Ivana
Kordova Nikola
Prokop Jakub

Matuna Pavel

Hofman Jifi Trutnov

Hamersky Marek

Parkan Milos

Borovsky Lubomir

Osoba Michal

Kozandakova Hana

Markova Eva
Prouza Jaroslav
Friedova Josefina

Hamersky Lukas

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
AB RH+
Drambuies
Drambuies
A.M.F. club
Harmony club
AM.F. club
Lvi srdce
AB RH+
Harmony club
Via Team
Drambuies
Via Team
Jarokoule
Jarokoule
Lvi srdce
Harmony club
AB RH+
A.M.F. club
Drambuies
Via Team
AB RH+
Harmony club
Jarokoule
Via Team
Via Team
A.M.F. club
Lvi srdce
Via Team
Via Team

AB RH+

35
24
36
12
30
36
36
23
36
16
18
21
36
36
36
36
24
36
30
19
24

36
22
16
24
36
11

Prlimér
189,00
187,83
185,11
180,33
180,23
178,22
177,11
175,96
175,64
171,94
171,67
170,76
170,56
170,36
169,67
166,69
165,54
164,86
162,90
162,26
160,54
159,00
158,56
157,73
157,44
156,04
153,69
153,36
152,00
143,00
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25
17
27

6
16
21
22
15
20
11

8

8
16
10
13
17
17
20
12

6
12

12
15
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14
13
14

16

13
18
25
22
19

16
18
11
12

26
15
10
12
21

Skore
6615
4508
6664
2164
5407
6416
6376
4047
6323
2751
3090
3586
6140
6133
6108
6001
3973
5935
4887
3083
3853

954
5708
3470
2519
3745
5533
1687

456

286

Body
25,0
17,5
27,0
6,0
16,0
22,0
22,0
15,0
20,0
11,0
8,5
8,0
17,0
10,5
13,5
17,0
17,0
20,0
12,0
7,0
12,0
1,0
9,5
6,5
6,0
12,0
15,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
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Jméno

Polzova Dagmar
Nepokoj Zdenék
Richter Josef
John Jifi Trutnov
Kubicek Jan
Kordova Nikola
Marek Jiri V€
Polz Radek
Sejvl Jan
Jirasek Jaroslav
Jirasek Pavel

Jandak Petr

Hofman Jifi Trutnov

Prokop Jakub

Borovsky Lubomir

Prokop Zdenék
Rynt Radek
Matuna Pavel
Hepova Ivana
Hamersky Marek
Markova Eva
Parkan Milos
Cap Vaclav

Prouza Jaroslav

Druzstvo
Drambuies
A.M.F. club
AB RH+
Lvi srdce
AM.F. club
AM.F. club
Lvi srdce
Drambuies
Jarokoule
Harmony club
Via Team
Via Team
AB RH+
Drambuies
Via Team
Jarokoule
AB RH+
Via Team
AB RH+
Harmony club
Lvi srdce
Jarokoule
Harmony club

Via Team

173,33
171,67
170,83
168,33
168,33
168,00
165,00
164,17
164,00
162,33
159,00
159,00
158,83
156,33
137,67
108,00
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Skore
1176
1172
1153
1130
1080
1068
1052
1048
1040
1030
1025
505
505
1008
825
985
984
487
477
954
953
938
826
108

Body
5,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
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- AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

3. liga Trutnov - zapasy

John Jifi Trutnov 1,0 216 135 Cap Vaclav Jirdsek Pavel 168 206 1,0  Richter Josef
Markové Eva +8 1,0 167 144 Hamersky Marek Prouza Jaroslav 108 156 1,0  Rynt Radek
Marek Jiff VC 1,0 160 157 Jirdsek Jaroslav Borovsky Lubomir 132 167 1,0  Hofman Jifi Trutnov

Parkan Milo$ 144 215 1,0  Nepokoj Zdenék Rynt Radek 1,0 179 154 Polz Radek

Sejvl Jan 160 191 1,0  Kubicek Jan Richter Josef 1,0 223 181 Prokop Jakub
Prokop Zdenék 169 206 1,0  Kordova Nikola +8 Hepova Ivana +8 154 189 1,0  Polzova Dagmar +8
Harmony club 1,0 518 : 531 4,0 Jarokoule A.M.F. club 4,0 551 : 495 1,0 ViaTeam

Cép Véclav 158 166 1,0  Parkan Milo$ Nepokoj Zdenék 1,0 201 160 Jirdsek Pavel
Hamersky Marek 191 198 1,0  Sejvljan Kubicek Jan 135 185 1,0  Janak Petr

Jirdsek Jaroslav 1,0 169 167 Prokop Zdenék Kordové Nikola +8 1,0 215 150 Matuna Pavel
Jarokoule 0,0 483 : 564 5,0 Lvisrdce Drambuies 2,0 542 : 546 3,0 A.M.F.club
Parkan Milo$ 157 219 1,0  John Jifi Trutnov Polz Radek 1,0 186 183 Nepokoj Zdenék
Sejvl Jan 181 178 1,0  Markova Eva +8 Prokop Jakub 130 181 1,0  Kubicek Jan

Prokop Zdenék 145 167 1,0  Marek Jifi VC Polzova Dagmar +8 1,0 226 182 Kordové Nikola +8
Via Team 4,0 485 : 432 1,0 Harmony club A.M.F. club 1,0 524 : 539 4,0 ABRH+

Jirdsek Pavel 1,0 159 132 Cép Vaclav Nepokoj Zdenék 1,0 168 167 Rynt Radek

Janak Petr 140 171 1,0 Jirdsek Jaroslav Kubicek Jan 214 217 1,0  Richter Josef
Borovsky Lubomir 1,0 186 129 Hamersky Marek Kordové Nikola +8 142 155 1,0  Hepova lvana +8
Lvi srdce 1,0 513 : 530 4,0 ViaTeam Harmony club 0,0 453 : 510 5,0 Drambuies
John Jifi Trutnov 154 171 1,0 Jirdsek Pavel Jirdsek Jaroslav 160 189 1,0  Polz Radek
Markové Eva +8 1,0 188 168 Matuna Pavel Cép Vaclav 135 146 1,0  Prokop Jakub

Marek Jifi VC 171 191 1,0  Borovsky Lubomir Hamersky Marek 158 175 1,0  Polzova Dagmar +8
Via Team 1,0 491 : 543 4,0 Jarokoule AB RH+ 3,0 521 : 489 2,0 Harmony club
Janak Petr 1,0 180 173 Parkan Milos Rynt Radek 1,0 172 133 Cép Vaclav

Jirdsek Pavel 166 189 1,0  Sejvljan Hofman Jifi Trutnov 170 172 1,0  Hamersky Marek
Borovsky Lubomir 145 181 1,0  Prokop Zdenék Richter Josef 179 184 1,0  Jirdsek Jaroslav
Drambuies 4,0 542 : 521 1,0 Lvisrdce Harmony club 0,0 482 : 506 5,0 A.M.F.club
Polz Radek 1,0 199 184 Marek Jifi VC Jirdsek Jaroslav 189 193 1,0  Nepokoj Zdenék
Prokop Jakub 1,0 195 181 John Jifi Trutnov Hamersky Marek 160 180 1,0  Kubicek Jan

Polzova Dagmar +8 148 156 1,0  Markové Eva +8 Cap Véclav 133 133 1,0  Kordova Nikola +8




Jarokoule 0,0 469 : 573 5,0 Drambuies Lvi srdce 1,0 461 : 477 4,0 ABRH+

Parkan Milo$ 156 159 1,0  Polz Radek Marek Jiff VC 1,0 176 152 Rynt Radek

Sejvl Jan 156 178 1,0  Prokop Jakub Markové Eva +8 136 168 1,0  Hepova lvana +8
Prokop Zdenék 157 236 1,0  Polzova Dagmar +8 John Jifi Trutnov 149 157 1,0  Richter Josef
DIET TS 4,0 541 : 541 1,0 ViaTeam A.M.F. club 4,0 581 : 533 1,0 Lvisrdce
Polz Radek 161 201 1,0  Jirdsek Pavel Nepokoj Zdenék 1,0 212 211 John Jif{ Trutnov
Prokop Jakub 1,0 178 169 Matuna Pavel Kubicek Jan 179 194 1,0  Marek Jifi VC
Polzova Dagmar +8 1,0 202 171 Borovsky Lubomir Kordova Nikola +8 1,0 190 128 Markova Eva +8
AB RH+ 50 497 : 464 0,0 Jarokoule

Richter Josef 1,0 171 142 Parkan Milo$

Rynt Radek 1,0 158 156 Sejvl Jan

Hofman Jifi Trutnov 1,0 168 166 Prokop Zdenék




